MALVERN & DISTRICT M.C. & L.C.C.

(Affiliated to the Western Centre)

present

MALVERN TRADERS
Seramble

DALES HALL, CASTLEMORTON, Nr. MALVERN

SUNDAY,
SEPT. 6th, 1964

First Race at 2.30 p.m.

OFFICIAL
PROGRAMME
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The Outstandingly Successful
HILLMAN IMP

A WINNER ALL THE WAY -
the first light car to combine small car economy with
big-car style, space, comfort, performance and safety.

Comprehensively insured at
LESS THAN £10 per annum !

e ———— s

DEMONSTRATOR ALWAYS AVAILABLE

BOWMEN & HCOCK LTD. MALVERN

Phone MAL. 3262




REPAIRS SPARES ACCESSORIES

MICK BURTON

12 COWLEIGH ROAD
MALVERN

YOUR RIDER AGENT
for

B.S.A. MOBYLETTE N.S,U,
GREEVES JAMES

LARGE SELECTION OF NEW AND USED
MACHINES ALWAYS IN STOCK

ANY MAKE OF MACHINE SUPPLIED
HP Terms , Part Exchange welcomed

Telephone MALVERN 2257

H. PRESTON

RADIO, T.V. and ELECTRICAL

101, WORCESTER ROAD,
LINK TOP,
MALVERN.

*
H.P. TERMS

BEST PART EXCHANGE ALLOWANCES

on
Radio, T.V., Washing Machines, Tape Recorders,

Tel. MALVERN 5594

PRS- ——— ——

e DYSON'S GARAGE

(C. F. DYSON, A.M.I.M.I,)
LEIGH SINTON

YOUR LOCAL “FORD” AND “MORRIS” DEALER
ANY MAKE OF CAR SUPPLIED
EXCHANGES TERMS ARRANGED

“SERVICE” after “SALES” our “SPECIALITY”

RIEPAIRS to ANY MAKE of VEHICLE
by SKILLED STAFF

PERSONAL ATTENTION TO ALL ENQUIRIES

Phone: LEIGH SINTON 351 and 491

PRACTICAL
WATCHMAKER AND JEWELLER

I. PARRY

10A, WORCESTIER ROAD, MALVERN.

=3
AGENT for—
Ingersoll, Longines, Rolex and Eterna Watches
also

Accurist, Rone, Valex, Oris, Smiths, etc.
Wedding, Diamond and Signet Rings
SPORTS TROPHIES — CLOCKS
Lockets, Crosses and Bracelets

in 9 Ct. and Silver.
Telephone 4077




P

BEFORE YOU BUY THAT
CAMERA OR PROJECTOR

LET US OUOTE ¥OU
H. E. FRY, m.p.s., Photographic Dealer, Malvern Link

EVERYTHING ELECTRICAL
SERVICE

MALVERN ELECTRICS

89, BARNARDS GREEN,
MALVERN.

Telephone: MALVERN 2509

TRI-ANG
FISHING
TACKLE H E M I N GWAYS MOBO
SPECIALISTS NEWSAGENTS MECCANO
AND
ALCOCKS 8688, WORCESTER ROAD' DINKY TOXS
MILBRO CORGI TOYS

LINK TOP, MALVERN

UNTLESS IX
2 Telephone 3031 AIRE

INTREPID KITS

OFFICIALS
ACU. Steward ' .o e s e O Mr. F. SMITH
Club: SEeWards ... civonivoss Mr. D. TANDY, Mr. LAMPITT, Mr. JENKINS
Glotkiof the Course . v o i . i st o st R b e D. MALPASS
SEOEEEE s s oo e e e A T H. GRATY
Hon. Medical Officer .. ........ ... ..ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinniinenns Dr. FLANN
Paddock Marshall i..oc..iininiviininin v irmvinssssss ey s L. PELT
Machine Examiner ... ... ... ... . ... .. ...l G. BRUTON
Lap SCOrers .- oo vavvmie o Mrs. C. GARNER and Mr. L. GARDNER
ANNOUNMCEE: - oo imncsivie sisismas s i MO RS e s e s e e s N. GRIZZEL
TImeEKeeDer i o e e e e e e D. FRANCIS
Secretary of the Meeting . ...... s S Al ST R e s E. BURSTON
ChiefMarshali . - = o e o S e e s el i J. OLIVER

Permit No. OE 557 TcCC 303

WARNING

Motor Cycle racing is dangerous. You are present at this meeting entirely
at yoyr own risk, and the ticket of admission is issued subject to the
condition tha! all persons having any connection with the promotion and/or
organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, including the owner of the
land, and drivers and owners of the vehicles and passengers in the vehicles,
are absolved from all liability in respect of personal injury, whether fatal
or otherwise, to you, or damage to your property, howsoever caused.

Betting Strictly Prohibited

This meeting is held under the general competition rules of the A.C.U.;
the Racing Regulations Appendix “M’, and the Supplementary Regulations
of the promoting Club.

The Club wishes to thank . . .

The Farmer for the use of the land, and all the help provided, also the St.
John Ambulance Brigade who come voluntarily and are grateful for any
contribution



No. Name

1 B. Jones

2 J. Hunaban
3 V. Jancey
4 M. Burton
5

W. Jackson junr,

6 J. Ballinger
7 F. Stallard

8 E. Reece
9 K. Ward
10 E. Innes

11 K. Baldwin
12 M. Wickens
13 R. Wright
14 P. Bright
15 C. Matthews
15 H. Skidmore
17 R. Maundrell
18 T. Sleeman
19 M. Minns
20 P. Minns

21 G. George
22 F. Hipkins
23 M. Belcher

24 W. Ward
25 B. Phillips
26 G. Odkley
27 D. Cooper
28 G. Bryant
29 D. Wickens
30 D. Bentley

31 M. Camden
32 |. Hoskins
23 R. Wood

34 C. Washbrooke ...

35 A. Roberton
36 B. Pearce
37 N. Smith
38 J. Evers

39 B. Gleed
40 L. Hughes

47 A. Hipkin
42 C. Nickels
23 M. Gleed

44 B. Fennell
45 P. Mansell
46 R, Stait

47 G. Pollock
48 R. Hadland

49 L. Brown
50 R. Owen
51 J. Webb
52 E. Owen

53 K. Rowbotham

54 W. Nicholls
55 D. Lewis
56 P. Lonergan
57 G. Hunt

LIST OF COMPETITORS

Machine

350 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
199 Triumph
350 & 500 M.B.S.
249 Cotton
246 Cotton
490 Triumph
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 D.M.W.
350 Velocette

250 Greeves, 500 Metisse
250 Greeves, 500 B.S.A. ...

500 Metisse
498 Tristar
250 Greeves, 350 B S A.
246 Greeves
498 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Cotton
250" B:S.A.
250 Sprite
250 D.M.W.
500 A.J.S.
250 B.P.S.
199 Triumph
250 Greeves
250 Greeves

250 Greeves, 500 Mnhsse

250 Dot .-

249 Greeves, 499 B S A.
350 Velocette

250 Dot ...

350 Matchless

250 B.S.A.

250 Dot ...

250 Greeves

350 VB ...

250 Greeves

500 Metisse

250 Sprite

249 Greeves

500 B.S.A.

350 B.S.A.

259 Cotton

350 B.S.A.
350 B.S.A., 500 Tribsa
350 A.J.S.
250 B.S.A.

250 D.O.T.

500 J W.S.

250 Cotton

250 Cotton, 500 Trubso
250 Greeves s
246 Greeves

250 Cotton

350 B.S.A.

Club

Malvern
Malvern
Malvern
Worcester
Glos. & Cots.
Cheltenham
Ludlow
Worcester
Glos, & Cots.
W.V.A.C.
Ledbury
Glos. & Cots.
Cheltenham
Dursley
Stroud
Worcester
Stroud
Ledbury

Glos. & Cots.
Glos. & Cots.

W.V.A.C.
W.V.A.C.
Stroud
Cheltenham
Malvern
Cheltenham
Ledbury
Cheltenham

Glos. & Cots.

Ledbury
Stroud
Stroud
Ledbury
Cheltenham
Stroud
Malvern

Glos. & Cots.

Worcester
Ledbury
Ludlow

Ross & Dist.
Stroud
Cirencester
Worcester
W.V.A.C.
Cirencester

Glos. & Cots.

Malvern
Malvern
W.V.A.C.
Malvern
W.V.A.C.
Malvern

Ross & Dist.
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Malvern

No.

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
111
112
114
119
127
161
165
166
264
274
290
485
101
103
104

Name

E. Witt
D. Messenger
B. Kort
G. St. Ledger-

J. Watts
N. Norman
J. Close
R. Pedersen
J. Bevan
R. Quarterman
G. Fry

L. Wall

C. Watts

C. James

J. Whale

D. Brewer

A. Smith

S. Went

T. Doman

H. Lee

R. Fish

D. Wright

R. Skone

J. Baber

D. Creese

R. Mitchell

S. Scott-Wharton

D. Nolan
A. Nicklin
N. Clegg
R. Cook
M. Brown
. Lane

. Green
. Meredith
Ellis

. Phillips
. Brown
Trigg
Timms

Reece
Bullock
Matthews
Abbott
Loach
. Brant
Gutteridge
Smith
Mitchell
Spooner
Wi ilcox
Nadin
Donachie
Hewitt
Hearn
. Messenger
Bullock
Moore

OPRO-PIAHOAATKI-RA-ON - UUVP U

White

Whale i

Machine

250 D.O.T.
500 Tribsa
250 Cotton

500 G.T.C.
250 Cotton
250 Cotton
250 Greeves
250 D.O.T.
250 Greeves
500 Tribsa

250 350, 500 Liz-Goose ...

248 L.W.S.
350 Triumph
500 B.S.A.

250 DIOT oo Ry =

250 B.S.A.
500 Triumph
250 Cotton
350 & 500 Tina
250 Greeves
350 Velocete
250 Cotton
500 Metisse
200 Triumph
250 B.S.A.
250 D.O.T.
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Cotton
250 B.S.A.
497 Matchless
500 B.S.A.
250 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
350 B.S.A.
250 B.S.A., 499 Plphen
250 Cotton
250 Cotton
250 Cotton
250 PO T
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 Special
500 Arab

200 Triumph
250 Cotton
499 |.G.S.
250 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
200 & 498 Trlumph
197 James
500 Metisse
248 Royal Eneld
250 Metisse
250 Cotton
500 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Greeves

Club

Stroud
Stroud

Glos. & Cots.

Cheltenham

Glos. & Cots.

W.V.A.C.
Cheltenham
Malvern

Glos. & Cots.

Worcester
Dursley
Worcester

Glos., & Cots.

Stroud
Worcester

Glos. & Cots.

Cheltenham
Worcester
Ludlow
Malvern
Worcester

Glos. & Cots.

Stroud
W.V.A.C.
Glos. & Cots.
Cheltenham

Glos. & Cots.

Stroud
Ludlow
Worcester
Stroud
Malvern
Malvern
Malvern
Stroud

Glos. & Cots
Malvern
Glos. & Cots.
Glos. & Cots.
Glos. & Cots.
Worcester
Worcester
Malvern
Malvern
RAFMSA
Malvern
Worcester
Malyern
Glos. & Cots.
Cheltenham
Ledbury
W.V.A.C.
Worcester
Worcester
Ludlow

Glos. & Cots.
Stroud
Malvern
Malvern

»



EVENT 1— 420 to 1,000 c.c.

Heat 1—3 laps

First 10 in each Heat to Final

Heat 2—3 laps

4 M. Burton 61 G. St. Ledger-White
l 7 F. Stallard 67 R. Quarterman
i 12 M. Wickens 68 G. Fry
13 R. Wright 71 C. James
14 P. Bright 74 A. Smith
=15 C. Matthews 76 T. Doman
18 T. Sleeman 80 R. Skone
24 W. Ward 88{ R. Cook
D. Wickens 89 M. Brown
@ M. Camden 94 D. Phillips
L. Hughes 102 K. Matthews
43 M. Cleed 7;1 11 J. Abbot
47 G. Pollock 119 1. Gutteridge
51 J. Webb 165 C. Spooner
53 K. Rowbotham 264 B. Nadin
59 D. Messenger i01 K. Messenger
Hoot 1 1505, 20d. 40 30, 0. amd Q5 5m 4T, eh.%

/O.S 18

67
FINAL (8 laps) lst.§l~.. ondl .8 31D, st 6th. 53!

“TAKE YOUR PICK

OF ANY OF THE

| FORD RANGE
| AT THE

MOTOR HOUSE

FORD DISTRIBUTORS

BATH ROAD o WORCESTER
TELEPHONE 26261

WORCESTER ROAD - MALVERN LINK

Y

TELEPHONE 3581

For Your New or Secondhand

JAGUAR

May we be of Service

ROTHWELL & MILBOURNE LTD.

CENTRAL GARACE, MALVERN
TEL.: MALVERN 3301/2

DISTRIBUTORS FOR THE COUNTIES OF SOUTH WORCESTERSHIRE,
HEREFORDSHIRE, RADNORSHIRE




EVENT 2 — Up to 250 c.c. First 10 in each Heat to Final EVENT 3—350 to 500 c.c. First 10 in each Heat to Final

Heat 1—3 laps Heat 2—3 laps
Heat 1 —3 laps Heat 2—3 laps Heat 3—-3 laps
2 J. Hunaban 37 N. Smith 81 J. Baber I B. Jones 46 R. Stait
3 V. Jancey 39 B. Gleed 82 D. Creese I |
5 W. Jackson 41 A. Hipkin 83 R. Mitchell o Boldwn 2SR iadiond
6 J. Ballinger 42 C. Nickels 84 R. Scott-Wharten 16 H. Skidmore 57 G. Hunt
8 E. Reece 45 P. Mansell 85 D. Nolan _
9 K. Ward 49 L. Brown 86 A. Nicklin 32 1. Hoskins 70 C. Watts
10 E. Innes 50 R. Owen 87 W. Clegg .
12 M. Wickens 52 E. Owen 90 D. Lane St Washbrogle 78 R. Fish
13 R. Wright 53 K. Rowbotham 91 R. Green 38 J. Evers 93 S. Ellis
16 H. Skidmore 54 W. Nicholls 92 A. Meredith
17 R. Maundrell 55 D. Lewis 94 D. Phillips 44 B. Fennell 4 M. Burton
19 M. Minns 56 P. Lonergan 95 D. Brown ,
20 P. Minns 58 E. Witt gs 52. Trigg 61 G. St. Ledger-White 7 F. Stallard
21 G. George 60 B. Kort 7| . Timms :
22 F. Hipkin 62 J. Watts 98 B. Whale Sl R Quartenman TaR i Ieksens
23 M. Belcher 63 N. Norman 99 C. Reece 68 G. Fry 13  R. Wright
25 B. Phillips 64 J. Close 100 J. Bullock | .
26 G. Oakley 65 R. Pedersen 1}2 5. Loach . 71 C. James 14 P. Bright
27 D. Cooper 66 J. Bevan 114 . Brant 4 :
28 G. Bryant 68 'G:Fy 127 T. Smith I 6ol gl € atasks
29 D. Wickens 69 L. Wall 161 T. Mitchell 76 T. Doman 18 T. Sleeman
D. Bentley 72 J. Whale 165 C. Spooner
M. Camden 73 D. Brewer 536 I‘ [\)Nilcox \ 80 R. Skone 24 W. Ward
3 R. Wood 75 S. Went 4 . Donachie raa :
35 A. Robertson 77 H. Lee 200 ). Hewitt J \E83, K. Cook 27 D ickens
36 B. Pearce 79 D. Wright . Hearn 89 M. Bro "31) M. Camd
103 A. Bullock 104 G. Moore o 2/ st
94 D. Phillips 40 L. Hughes
- - o5 = = " 102 K. Matthews 43 M. Gleed
. 3.3 X o 20 f
Heat 1 Ist.d).. 2nd.\$.é.‘ 3rdsda) . 4th.’.'e.~.< Sth.t?... 6th./.. /. 7] 11 S Abbott 47 G. Pollock
119 |. Gutteridge 51 J. Webb
5" Sl oy
Tth/Ak. 8thy2.  9th./. . [ 10th. ¢4, 165 C. Spooner 53 K. Rowbotham
264 B. Nadin 59 D. Messenger
Hist 2 16030 26a. 19 sadbd anDl Shin» chlad 101 K. Messenger

Heot 1 15004 2nd/é3 31677 4h 7L 550, 6thdl).

1th. 0.2 8th.lo.S oth. aS 10T D
L )
TG, shd%. oth.lf. 10th/l/

beot 2 1st.4d 20d. 240 3:dd 08 ath. ST 5th 4D 6th. L

10l sth>.

L~ [ . )
FINAL (6 laps) Ists... an-/o‘f- 3rd.‘-)--°- 4th L. 7. Sth--é--?-) 6*'1-4‘-'.(/ FINAL (8 laps) Ist...... 2nd...... 3rd...... 4th...... Sth...... 6th......
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Established
1868

Telephone
3848

]| MORGAN & SON

General Smiths

CHASE FORGE, BARNARDS GCREEN
MALVERN

WELDING REPAIRS OF ALL DESCRIPTIONS
LARGE VARIETY OF STEEL SECTIONS STOCKED
BUILDERS' IRONWORK GATES FENCING

AGENTS FOR “ERECTO” SLOTTED ANGLE

‘V’ V ALUE

VAUXHALL —

V ELOX VICI‘ OR -—V IVA

SEE THEM IN OUR SHOWROOMS

S. E WALKER LTD.

Automobile Engineers and Agents

LINK TOP, MALVERN Tel. 3336/7

FOR

We SPECIALISE in—

Square Deal Service
Motor Body Repairs
Factory Trained Mechanics
Cellulose, Acrylic and Synthetic Painting

Estimates Given Free

.) .a . -

EVENT 4—Up to 350 c.c.

Heat 1—3 laps

37
39
41
42
45
49
50

53
54
55
56
58
60
62
63
64
38
44
46
47
48
65
66
68
69
72
73
75
77
79
103

>UIVU-rO-AROAR - - Z-PIMIUSAMBIT DO>DZ

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

FINAL (

. Smith 81
Gleed 82
Hipkin 83
Nickels 84
Mansell 85
Brown 86
Owen 87
Owen 90
Rowbotham 91
. Nicholls 32
Lewis 94
Lonergan 95
Witt 96
Kort 97
Watts 98

. Norman 99
Close 100
Evers 112
Fennell 114
Stait 127

. Pollock 161
Hadland 165
Pedersen 166
Bevan 274
Fry 290
Wall 485
Whale 57

. Brewer 70
Went 16

. Lee 18

. Wright 93

. Bullock 104

1 th(.’?s. .

lst.i.c.’\.

Heat 2—3 laps

J. Baber
Creese
Mitchell
Scott-Wharton
Nolan
Nicklin
Clegg
Lane
Green»
Meredith
Phillips
Brown
Trigg
Timms
Whale
Reece
Bullock
Loach
Brant
Smith
Mitchell
Spooner
Wilcox
Donachie
Hewitt
Hearn
Hunt
Watts
Doman
Fish
Ellis
Moore

OVPAOPO-PANAA<KR NP -ROUPROZ>0RAO0

2
3
>
6
8
9
10
12
13
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
217
28
29
1
4
11
32
34

&

35
36

20d. 2. T4 3:d. /62 a2,

First 10 in each Heat to Final

Heat 3—3 laps

J. Hunaban
V. Jancey
W. Jackson
J. Ballinger
E. Reece

K. Ward

E. Innes

M. Wickens
R. Wright
H. Skidmore
R. Maundrell
M. Minns
P. Minns
G. George
F. Hipkin
M. Belcher
B. Phillips
G. Oakley
D. Cooper
G. Bryant
D. Wickens
B. Jones

M. Burton
K. Baldwin
|. Hoskins
C. Washbrooke
D. Bentley
M. Camden
R. Wood

A. Roberton
B. Pearce

8rh.7-.2. oth.00.F 10th 5,

Sth,g.;.i" 6th. Q.G

1th. 03 sthTE oth.YQ 10t &7

Ista2... an.B.é‘ 3rd.<2/. 4th,¢‘..Q Sth‘g.(."..

—»

1P 8th 3. oth.lh  10thA Y

8 laps) Ist...... 200 «cininie rdeiis 4th

ooooo




EVENT 5—Unlimited c.c. TRADERS’ TROPHY. First 10 in
each Heat to Final

Heat 1—4 laps Heat 2—4 laps Heat 3—4 laps

1  B. Jones 103 A. Bullock 46 R. Stai

11 K. Baldwin 34 C. Washbrooke 48 R. E‘lacfland
32 |. Hoskins 38 J. Evers 57 G. Hunt

89 M. Brown 4f} B. Fennell 40 L. Hughes
102 K. Matthews 67 R. Quarterman 43 M. Gleed

_J11 J. Abbott 71  C. James 47 G, Pollock

119 |. Guteridge 74 A. Smith 51 J. Webb
264 B. Nadin 16 T. Doman 59 D. Messenger
101 K. Messenger 80 R. Skone 61 G. St. Ledger-
91 R. Green ’788 R. Cook White
92 A. Meredith -~ ‘60 B. Kort 28 G. Bryant
94 D. Phillips 62 J. Watts 29 D. Wickens
95 D. Brown 63 N. Norman 30 D. Bentley
96 R. Trigg 64 J. Close @ M. Camden
97 J. Timms 65 R. Pedersen R. Wood

98 B. Whale 66 J. Bevan 35 A. Roberton .
99 C. Reece 68 G. Fry 36 B. Pearce
100 J. Bullock 69 L. Wall 37 N. Smith
112 R. Loach 72 J. Whale 39 B. Gleed

114 V. Brant 73 D. Brewer 41  A. Hipkin
127 T. Smith 15 S. Went 42 C. Nickells
161 T. Mitchell 11 . lee 45 P. Mansell
165 C. Spooner 79 D. Wright 49 L. Brown
166 T. Wilcox 81 J. Baber 50 R. Owen
274 A. Don_ochie 82 D. Creese 52 E. Owen -
290 J. Hewitt 83 R. Mitchell 53 K. Rowbotham
485 C. Hearn 84 R. Scott-Wharton 54 W. Nicholls
90 D. Lane 85 D. Nolan 55 D. Lewis
104 G. Moore 86 A. Nicklin 56 P. Lonergan

58 E. Witt
Heat 1 lsﬁ(’l{- an..i.é..g 3rd.?6‘. 4th.//.l.. 5th..{/. 6th.9‘§2

e sl on G & 10th &G

7th. 29 8th. B oth.L0S 10th. T/
Heat 3 1602 26d. il 5rd OO mﬁ&g?f,s,fh.gp 6th. >
thate? el omad Tt iom

Heat 4—4 laps

4 M. Burton

7 F. Stallard 10 E. Innes

14 P. Bright 12 M. Wickens

/,,_/715 C. Matthews 13 R Wright

18 T. Sleeman 16 H. Skidmore
24 W. Ward 17 R. Maundrell
70 C. Watts 19 M. Minns
78 R. Fish 20 P. Minns
93 S. Ellis 21 G. George

2 J. Hunaban 22 F. Hipkin

3 V. Jancey 23 M. Belcher

5 W. Jackson 25 B. Phillips

6 J. Ballinger 26 G. Oakley

8 E. Reece 27 D. Cooper

9 K. Ward 87 N. Clegg

-
Heat 4 lst...':). 2nd..2,.o 3rd.A)+.-. 4th.[$5.’ 5th. . 6th../..".Q

wl T snGl oS omd..

LV »)

FINAL (10 laps) lst..“.}‘r. 2nd)é1f3rdg@ 4th#@ 5th&77. 6th%
7t|% 8thﬁ/

e x*‘-’:%ff"".’".' »
EVENT 6—Non-Winners Open to Riders winning less than £1

5 W

@




PRIZE MONEY

420 to 1,000 c.c.: Ist £6, 2nd £4, 3rd £2, 4th 10/-, 5th 10/-, 6th 10/-

} 350 to 500 c.c.: Ist £6, 2nd £4, 3rd £2, 4th 10/-, 5th 10/-, 6th 10/-
Up to 350 c.c.: Ist £6, 2nd £4, 3rd £2, 4th 10/-, 5th 10/-, 6th 10/-

Unlimited c.c.: Ist Trophy, Replica and £12; 2nd £8, 3rd £6, 4th £4,

5th £2, 6th £1, 7th 10/-, 8th 10/-

Non-Winners: Ist £2,, 2nd £1, 3rd 10/-, 4th 10/-

Heat Money: Ist 10/-, 2nd 5/-

|

Up to 250 c.c.: Ist £6, 2nd £4, 3rd £2, 4th 10/-, 5th 10/-, 6th 10/-

NEXT SCRAMBLE ON THIS COURSE
1st NOVEMBER, 1964

S

STOP
CAUTION
GO

 BURSTON'S

(by Traific Lights)
105, Church Street, 'MALVERN.

for

Television (Rental or Purchase)
Record Players, Stereograms, Transistor Radios
and all
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES
HIRE PURCHASE AND PART EXCHANGE
WITH PLEASURE.
Tel. 4737.

REDDINGS

(WORCESTER)

(P WHY “SCRAMBLE” AROUND FOR (P
. YOUR BITS AND PIECES .

_—

PAY US A VISIT AND SEE THE LARGEST RANGE OF
MOTOR-CYCLING LEQUIPMENT IN THE AREA

—_——

52, UPPER TYTHING
Phone WORCESTER 26823




P

WHY MOTOR MILES
The Shortest Distance to
a FINE HOME is to

FRANCIS FURNITURE

275, WORCESTER ROAD,
MALVERN LINK.
We offer
Comprehensive Selection, Cash Discounts, Credit Terms
and a SQUARE DEAL

Carpets . Phone
237, Worcester Road, MALVERN 3823

b

VISIT . ...

RALPH HALES

265, WORCESTER ROAD,
MALVERN LINK.

FOR YOUR TRANSISTOR RADIO

[.ecading makes in stock by
Ferguson, H.M.V. Sobell,
K.B,, Hacker, Pam.

Phone: MAIL. 4607.

Everything for
the Gardener.

Everything for
the Home Decorator.
at

YOUR HOOVER DEALER

SHARPE & SONS

WORCESTER ROAD,
MALVERN LINK.
Tel, 3134

Ironmongers Builcers Merchants
Heating and Electrical Engineers

“THE AUSTIN PEOPLE”

Sy

you invest in an AUSTIN

at

RICHMOND GARAGES

(MALVERN) LTD.

YOU can be SURE of
The PRODUCT
The SERVICE

and

DRIVING INSTRUCTION
by

QUALIFIED INSTRUCTORS

in

THE NEW AUSTIN 1100

at

Richmond School of Motoring

Worcester Road,

Malvern Link. Telephone: MALVERN 3601/2




do you know . . . .

That WOODYATTS are official dealers for
AUSTIN, MORRIS, WOLSELEY, RILEY, M.G.

and VOLKSWAGEN cars.

That WOODYATTS are also the LAMBRETTA
agents for the Malvern area.

That WOODYATTS always have a stock of
at least 30 used cars, properly prepared and
competitively priced.

Thatt WOODYA.TTS trade-in allowances are better
than most, and their hire purchase facilities
are better than any.

. . . well, DO something about it . , , the car
you want is probably in stock NOW.

Telephone MALVERN 3391/2

ols\ >
OODYATTS

75-83, COURT RD., BARNARDS GREEN,
| MALVERN.




HE FITS

TEXRA

BRAKE LININGS

NU-TEXA FRICTIONS LTD., BRISTOL . ENGLAND




